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BRIGHTON Winter Sport Training Schedule - Term 2 FINAL as at
15/04/25

-§[3¥ GRAMMAR

Teacher In Charge: Kristina Di Natale kdinatale@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

OPEN Coordinator : Nick Kong nknong@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

1sts Tuesday/ Thursday Until 5:30pm BGS Gum

2nds Thursday Until 5:30pm BGS Gym
Coordinator : Jan Chan jchan@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

3rds
Friday 7:00 - 8:15am BGS Gym

4ths

Coordinator : Josh Verlin jverlin@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

5ths Blue

Wednesday 7:00 - 8:15am BGS Gym (Matches Friday PM - BGS Gym)
5ths Red

Coordinator: Ralph Carolan rcarolan@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

10A
10B
10C
10D
BASKETBALL Coordinator: Christian Machar cmachar@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Thursday AM 7:00 - 8:30am BGS Gym

9B
9C
9D

Wednesday Until 5:15pm BGS Gym




Coordinator: James Dann jdann@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

8A
8B Blue
8B Red Monday AM 7:00-8:15am BGS Gym
8C Blue
8C Red

Coordinator: Alex Jessop-Hunt ajessophunt@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

7B
7C Blue

Tuesday AM 7:00-8:15am BGS Gym

7C Red

Teacher In Charge: Kristy Bjarnelind kbjarnelind@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au
OPEN

Yr7-12 Tuesday / Thursday Until 5:15pm

Year 7 & 8 Dance Troupe Friday 12:50-1:40pm (Lunchtime)
DANCE Year 9 - 12 Dance Troupe Monday 12:50-1:40pm (Lunchtime) RT Hall

S & C/Acro - All Dance TBC

CROSS
COUNTRY

Saturday

Teacher In Charge: Tim Marshall tmarshall@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

_ For Sandringham FC: BGS bus departs Outer Cres (main gates) at 3:45pm sharp & returns to Outer Crescent 6:00pm

OPEN Coordinator: Lucy Packwood Ipackwood@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Tuesday/ Thursday Until 5:30pm Trevor Barker Oval/Crowther Oval

OPEN Coordinator: Ollie Dutton odutton@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

2nds Wednesday / Thursday 7:15-8:15am / Until 5:30pm Crowther Oval
3rds

Monday Until 5:30pm Crowther Oval
4ths




FOOTBALL

HOCKEY

Coordinator: Blair Cooper bcooper@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au & Jaimee Butler jbutler@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au
10A
10B

Tuesday Until 5:30pm Crowther Oval

Coordinator: George Neophytou gneophytou@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

9B Thursday 7:00-8:30am Crowther Oval

Coordinator: Rob Hayward rhayward@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Wednesday Until 5:30pm Crowther Oval

Coordinator: Tim Marshall tmarshall@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

7B Wednesday Until 5:30pm Crowther Oval

7C

Teacher In Charge: Coordinator: Peter Bailes pbailes@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

_ For Brighton Sec: BGS bus departs Outer Cres (main gates) at 3:45pm sharp & returns to Outer Crescent 6:00pm

OPEN Coordinator: Jack Parwata jparwata@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

1sts

Tuesday/ Thursday Until 5:30pm Brighton Secondary College

2nds Thursday Until 5:30pm Brighton Secondary College

Coordinator: Lindsey McCormac Imccormac@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

9/10 A
9/10B

Yr7-8 Coordinator: Lisa Toomey ltoomey@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Tuesday Until 5:30pm

Brighton Secondary College

7/8A Wednesday Until 5:30pm Brighton Secondary College




Teacher In Charge: Will Graham wgraham@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

_ For Moorabbin: BGS bus departs Outer Cres (main gates) at 3:45pm sharp & returns to Outer Crescent by 6:00pm

OPEN Alan Wilkes awilkes@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au
Year 10 Coordinator: Joe Harlowe jharlowe@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au
Yr9 Coordinator: Peter Whitehead pwhitehead@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au
Yr7&8 Coordinator: Darcie Clarke dclarke@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au
Teacher In Charge: Zylkade Zekirija zzekirija@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au
OPEN Coordinator: Anna Ladas aladas@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au
1sts Tuesday/ Thursday 4:00 - 5:30pm Mitchell Oval
2nds
3rds
Thursday 7:00 - 8:15am Mitchell Oval
4ths
5ths
Coordinator: Bianca Li Rossi bli'rosi@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au
10A
Monday Until 5:30pm Mitchell Oval
SOCCER 108

Coordinator: Morgan Pulver mpulver@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

9B Wednesday 7:00 - 8:15am Mitchell Oval
9C




7B

7C

Coordinator: Hishaam Ibrahim hibrahim@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au & Ashhad Ibrahim aibrahim@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Wednesday Until 5:30pm Mitchell Oval

Coordinator: Shintaro Nagayama snagayama@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au

Tuesday 7:00-8:15am Mitchell Oval




	Training by Sport

